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Transport a Komatsu D20PLL-6 Crawler

Tractor

Transporting a Komatsu (https://www.komatsu.com/en/products) D20PLL-6 Crawler Tractor is a

process that involves multiple steps, each requiring careful attention and expertise. First, the

Komatsu (https://titanww.com/equipmentspecs/manufacturer/komatsu/) D20PLL-6 Crawler Tractor

is prepared for transport, which may involve disassembling larger components and securing fragile

parts.During the loading phase, special equipment like forklifts or cranes may be used

Read more

Dimensions

Dimensions

Imperial Metric

Length W/ BladeA
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Undercarriage

11.96 ft in

Width Over TracksB

9.49 ft in

Height To Top Of CabC

8.21 ft in

Length Of Track On GroundD

6.85 ft in

Ground ClearanceE

1.17 ft in

Length W/O BladeF

9.62 ft in

Track GaugeG

6.04 ft in

Standard Shoe SizeH

41.34 in

Number Of Carrier Rollers Per Side

2

Number Of Track Rollers Per Side

7

Track Pitch

5.32 in



Number Of Shoes Per Side

43

Specifications

Engine

Operational

Transmission

Number Of Cylinders

4

Engine Make

2238

Engine Model

4D95S-W1

Gross Power

40 hp

Power Measured @

2450 rpm

Displacement

180.7 cu in

Operating Weight

10295.6 lb



Need to transport this equipment?

Click below to get an estimate on shipping this equipment

Request A Quote

Standard Blade

Transmission Type

DD

Number Of Forward Gears

3

Number Of Reverse Gears

2

Width

10.5 ft in

Height

19.7 in
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INDUSTRY SOLUTIONS

Construction (https://titanww.com/construction-industry)

Oil & Gas (https://titanww.com/oil-and-gas-industry/)

Mining (https://titanww.com/mining-industry/)

Renewables (https://titanww.com/renewable-energy-industry/)

Agriculture (https://titanww.com/agriculture-industry/)

Industrial (https://titanww.com/industrial-industry/)

Emergency Response (https://titanww.com/emergency-response-

industry/)
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MODES

Heavy Haul (https://titanww.com/services/heavy-haul/)

Full Truckload (https://titanww.com/services/full-truckload/)

Power Only (https://titanww.com/services/power-only-trucking/)

Drive Away (https://titanww.com/services/drive-away/)

Hot Shot (https://titanww.com/services/hot-shot-trucking/)

Inland Transportation (https://titanww.com/services/inland-transportation-logistics/)

RESOURCES

Axle Weight Limits (https://titanww.com/resources/axle-weight-limit/)

Oversize Regulations (https://titanww.com/oversize-permits-requirements/)

Federal Bridge Formula (https://titanww.com/resources/federal-bridge-law-formula/)

Insights (https://titanww.com/insights/)

Get A Quote (https://titanww.com/request-a-quote/)

Visit Titan (https://titanww.com/)
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